
Exhibit E

Week Start Topic
0 Introduction, Syllabus, and Schedule Part 107
1 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Part 107:  Chapter 0, 1 and 2

2 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Part 107:  Chapter 3A, 3B and 4

3 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Part 107:  Chapter 5 thru 12

4 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Part 107 Exam

5 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Regulatory Compliance Tool

6 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Zephyr Sim #1

7 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Zephyr Sim #2

8 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Photogrammetry #1

9 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Photogrammetry #2

10 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Thermal #1

11 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Thermal #2

12 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Level 1 UAS Thermography Exam

Summer 2024 Schedule


